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OFFICERS OF THE SCOTTISH RITE BODIES VALLEY OF MARQUETTE      
2016  -  2017 officers 

MARQUETTE LODGE OF PERFECTION  
  

Thrice Potent Master… William Robson, 33° / Veronica  
  H-906-339-9986 

3316 CO Rd. FB, Champion, MI 49814  
No e-mail 

 Deputy Master ....………………………… Richard Hill 
P.O. Box 322, Negaunee, MI 49866 

No e-mail 
Senior Warden …………………… James (Corey) Cain 

632 Harding Ave, Kingsford, MI 49802-3826 
E-mail: jacain@alumni.nmu.edu  

Junior Warden  .….………..…...………….. Jeff Marlatt 
28675 S Raber Rd, Goetzville. MI 49736-9364 

Email: jm22358@hotmail.com 
Orator ……………..……………. Gordy Peterson MSA 

  H-906-226-8873     W-906-226-6589 
1115 Second Street, Marquette, MI 49855  

e-mail: gordonjpeterson@yahoo.com  
  
  

LAKE SUPERIOR COUNCIL PRINCES OF 
JERUSALEM 

 Sovereign Prince …………………………. Randy Fretz 
15880 County Rd. 402, Newberry, MI 49868 

E-mail: rrfretz@wildblue.net     

High Priest …………………..… Travis Freeman/ Sarah 

906-420-1065 
PO Box 252, Newberry, MI 49868 

E-mail: travis@wnby.net 
Senior Warden ……………..……………. John Tincher 

PO Box 252, Ironwood, MI 49938 
E-mail: jtincher@chartermi.net     

Junior Warden ……………........................ David Edie 
13643 County Road 407, Newberry, MI 49868-7672 

E-mail: upers@hotmail.com  

  
  

PENINSULAR CHAPTER OF ROSE CROIX 
  

Most Wise Master ……….. Roger Juntunen, 33° / Linda 
43755 US  Hwy 41, Chassell, MI 49916 

E-mail: chassellzoo@gmail.com  
Senior Warden ..….…………. Trevor Juntunen, MSA 

H-906-481-6201 
PO Box #35, Chassell, MI 49916 

e-mail: trevor@bay-insurance.com 
Junior Warden …………..……….. Doug Wolfe / Susan    

H-906-226-8759 
 807 Homestead, Marquette, Michigan 49855  

e-mail: dwolfe5@chartermi.net 
  
  
 
 
 
  
  

FRANCIS M. MOORE CONSISTORY 
  

Commander-in-Chief ………….. Clarence Grant, MSA 

293 Mangum Rd., Marquette, MI 49855 
E-mail: cdgrant13@att.net  

  
  

 1st Lt. Commander  ……...…………. Art Hubler, MSA 
21814 Greenhouse Rd, Skanee, MI 49962-9053 

e-mail: art@up.net 
  

2nd Lt. Commander…...……… Richard Rozman, MSA 

102 W Springfield Dr, Gwinn, MI 49841-9236 
E-mail: cwo3rozman@aol.com  

  
OFFICERS IN ALL BODIES 

  

Treasurer ………………. Mike R. Hill, 33° MSA / Joan     
H-906-228-2544 W-906-228-7950 

2006 Wetton Ave, Marquette, MI 49855 
 e-mail: mhillcpa@aol.com 

Secretary ....……....… Bill LeVeque, 33° MSA / Angela 
906-464-6422 

E 9586 Cedar St., Wetmore, MI 49895 
E-mail: aasrmqt@gmail.com  

Hospitaler …….……………... Gene Connor, 33°, MSA 
   H-906-228-3410 

Deputy's Representative … Jake Hayrynen, 33° / Donna  
 H-906-475-7589 

60 M-35, Negaunee, MI 49866  
e-mail: jakehayrynen@jmlongyear.com 

Degree Development .. Gus Rydholm, 33°, MSA / Anne 
H-906-228-4780  

                             e-mail: grydholm@chartermi.net 
Membership Chairman ……………... Art Hubler MSA,  

906-524-5477 
E-mail: art@up.net 

Media & Communications Director .. Travis Freeman  / Sarah 

906-420-1065 
E-mail: travis@wnby.net 

Editor for Salute Magazine ……………... Ron Halligan 
727-939-4651 

E-mail: pote2001mi@verizon.net 


